TLR
TLR – RADAR LEVEL
TRANSMITTER
The label Trafag Industrial Components extends the Trafag brand name to
instruments manufactured by qualified partner companies.
The label Trafag Industrial components offer high-quality portfolio radar
level transmitters. The ideal sensor for non-contact level measurement in a
wide range of applications.

2See “High temperatures flange” table version
3 See “Rotable flange with air purge system” table version
Order example
Ex: TLR-P-L-01-G1.5-B-67-C01
■ GFPP (polypropylene)
■ Liquids
■ 10m
■ Thread BSP 1.5’’
■ 4…20mA, Modbus, Bluetooth
■ IP67
■ Cable 1m
Version1
GFPP (polypropylene glass-fibre reinforced)
TLR X
P
X -
L
XX -
01
XXXX -
G1.5
x
B
- XX - XXX
 Stainless Steel SS304 S
 Aluminium with display D
Media Liquids
Solids S
Range 10 m
20 m 02
30 m 03
50 m 05
Process
Connections
Thread G 1 1/2’’
Thread G 2 ” G2.0
Customised Flange AISI 304 FX.4
Customised flange for high temperatures2 DN50 PN16 AISI 304  FH.4
Customised flange for hight temperatures2 DN50 PN16 AISI 316L FH.6
Rotable flange with air lens cleaning system 3 DN100 AISI316L  FP.6
Output 4…20mA, Modbus, Bluetooth 2+2 wires
4…20mA, Modbus, Hart protocol 2+2 wires H
4…20mA, Bluetooth (4 wires) A
Modbus, Bluetooth (4 wires) M
Protection class IP 67 67
Electrical
connection
M20x1.5(F) E01
½’’ NPT E02
Cable 1m C01
Cable 2m C02
Cable 5m C05
Cable 10m C10
Cable 30m C30
Cable 50m C50
TLR
3
Variants
Version Picture Media Process connections Range (m) Output Electrical connections
P
Liquid
G1 ½’, FX.X
10,20,30,50
A, B, M
Cable (C01, C02, C05, C10, C50)
S
Liquid
G1 ½’’, G2’’, FX.X
10,20,30,50
A, B, M